
FPCW FORMATION :: YEAR AT A GLANCE CALENDAR
DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH CIRCUMSTANCES. ALL CLASSES MEET IN FELLOWSHIP HALL.

September
Welcome Back Pool Party
@the Winters' Home

Confirmation Class
begins 

October

December

November

AprilMarch

January

Summer

February

The Neighborhood (All Ages
Class)

F3 (K-5th Class) 

AXIOS Campfire Event

Confirmation Class 

Trunk or Treat Event 

9/3 
11:30-2pm

9/17
11:30-1pm

10/1
11:30-1pm

10/8
11:30-12:30

10/14
6:30-8:30pm

10/15
11:30-1pm

10/28
1-3pm

11/5
11:30-1pm

11/12
11:30-12:30

11/19
11:30-1pm

The Neighborhood (All
Ages Class)

F3 (K-5th Class) 

Confirmation Class 

12/3
11:30-1pm

12/10

12/17
11:30-1pm

12/24
TBA

The Neighborhood/Advent
Workshop

NO F3- Christmas Pageant

Confirmation Class 

Christmas Eve Service 

The Neighborhood (All Ages
Class)

F3 (K-5th Class) 

Confirmation Class 

AXIOS Lock-In (Overnight)

1/7 
11:30-1pm

1/14 
11:30-12:30

1/21
11:30-1pm

1/27-1/28
7pm-10am

The Neighborhood (All
Ages Class)

F3 (K-5th Class) 

Confirmation Class 

2/4
11:30-1pm

2/11
11:30-12:30

2/18
11:30-1pm

Day of Service at            
 First Fruits Farm

7/12
(time TBA)

The Neighborhood (All Ages
Class)

F3 (K-5th Class) 

Confirmation Class 

Easter Egg Hunt 

Easter Sunday Worship 

3/3
11:30-1pm

3/10
11:30-12:30

3/17
11:30-1pm

3/30
10:30-11:45

3/31

The Neighborhood (All Ages
Class)

F3 (K-5th Class) 

AXIOS Earth Day Event 

Confirmation Class 

4/7
11:30-1pm

4/14 
11:30-12:30

4/20
6pm-8:30

4/21
11:30-1pm

May
5/5
11:30-1pm
5/12
11:30-12:30pm
5/19
After worship

FINAL Neighborhood (All Ages
Class)
FINAL F3 (K-5th Class) 

Confirmation
Celebration/Reception


